
3.kolo ZsAZ starší žiaci  Nové Mesto n.V.  8.6.2013 
                                                        

 

60 m Finále "A"      st.žiaci                            

  1  Sabo Mário            981230  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,59   

  2  Szikora Lukáš         990128  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        7,77   

  3  Blaho Jakub           980930  Atletika ŠK Skalica              7,89   

  4  Stehlík Martin        980310  Atletika ŠK Skalica              7,99   

  5  Šimek Miroslav        980827  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,01   

  6  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,03   

 

W: +1,4 m/s 

 

60 m Finále "B"      st.žiaci                            

  1  Halás Norbert         980122  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,03   

  2  Virág Ladislav        990720  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,04   

  3  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,05   

  4  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,13   

  5  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,37   

     Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom            NP  

 

W: +0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Sabo Mário            981230  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,72   

  2  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,14   

  3  Halás Norbert         980122  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,20   

  4  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,60   

  5  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,02   

 

W: +0,2 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Szikora Lukáš         990128  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        7,72   

  2  Blaho Jakub           980930  Atletika ŠK Skalica              7,94   

  3  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,05   

  4  Virág Ladislav        990720  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,07   

  5  Kubík Marek   MS      990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,30   

  6  Randík Richard        000725  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,25   

 

W: +1,8 m/s 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Šimek Miroslav        980827  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,05   

  2  Stehlík Martin        980310  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,06   

  3  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,07   

  4  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,27   

  5  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,39   

  6  Šulík Filip           991029  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,88   

 

W: +1,3 m/s 

 

150 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,45   

  2  Szikora Lukáš         990128  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       18,82   

  3  Sellár Mário          980509  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       18,97   

  4  Stehlík Martin        980310  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,03   

  5  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       19,07   

  6  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,21   

  7  Blaho Jakub           980930  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,28   

  8  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,29   

  9  Hegedús Oliver        980718  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       19,48   

 10  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,83   

 11  Krchňák Daniel        990405  Lokomotíva Šurany               20,12   



 12  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,40   

 13  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,90   

 14  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,16   

 15  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,10   

 16  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,14   

     Sabo Mário            981230  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NP  

     Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  

 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,45   

  2  Szikora Lukáš         990128  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       18,82   

  3  Stehlík Martin        980310  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,03   

  4  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       19,07   

  5  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,21   

     Sabo Mário            981230  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NP  

 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Sellár Mário          980509  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       18,97   

  2  Blaho Jakub           980930  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,28   

  3  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,29   

  4  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,83   

  5  Krchňák Daniel        990405  Lokomotíva Šurany               20,12   

  6  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,40   

 

150 m 3.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Hegedús Oliver        980718  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       19,48   

  2  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,90   

  3  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,16   

  4  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,10   

  5  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,14   

     Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  

 

300 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Pisca Peter    MS     960411  .AFKNM                          38,91   

  2  Krchňavý Adam         980613  Atletika ŠK Skalica             39,86   

  3  Sellár Mário          980509  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       40,20   

  4  Hegedús Oliver        980718  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       41,87   

  5  Stehlík Martin        980310  Atletika ŠK Skalica             42,22   

  6  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica             42,76   

  7  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              43,50   

  8  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        43,67   

  9  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,99   

 10  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            48,53   

 11  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       49,78   

 12  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,06   

 13  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            61,72   

 

300 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Krchňavý Adam         980613  Atletika ŠK Skalica             39,86   

  2  Sellár Mário          980509  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       40,20   

  3  Stehlík Martin        980310  Atletika ŠK Skalica             42,22   

  4  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica             42,76   

  5  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              43,50   

 

300 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Hegedús Oliver        980718  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       41,87   

  2  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,99   

  3  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       49,78   

  4  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,06   

  5  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            61,72   

 

300 m 3.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Pisca Peter    MS     960411  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        38,91   

  2  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        43,67   



  3  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            48,53   

 

800 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:25,06  

  2  Nagy Kevin            99      Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:29,98  

  3  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta             2:30,95  

  4  Mikulčík Kristián     990221  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:31,16  

  5  Koval  Pavol          981103  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:34,06  

  6  Búran Adam            000301  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:35,38  

  7  Neda Hasib            990701  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:51,65  

 

1500 m               st.žiaci                            

  1  Márkus Mikuláš        980827  TJ Olympia Galanta             4:50,54  

  2  Plachý Branislav      980716  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      5:04,79  

  3  Rybanský Matúš        980829  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:18,62  

  4  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           5:21,10  

 

100 m prek.          st.žiaci                            

  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,23   

  2  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,44   

  3  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,93   

  4  Kurucz Marco          980912  TJ Olympia Galanta              15,42   

  5  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,82   

  6  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,76   

  7  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             16,82   

  8  Lomnický Ivan         981027  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,04   

  9  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,36   

 

100 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiaci                            

  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,23   

  2  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,44   

  3  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,93   

  4  Kurucz Marco          980912  TJ Olympia Galanta              15,42   

  5  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             16,82   

 

W: +2,8 m/s 

 

100 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiaci                            

  1  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,82   

  2  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,76   

  3  Lomnický Ivan         981027  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,04   

  4  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,36   

 

W: +2,6 m/s 

 

200 m prek.          st.žiaci                            

  1  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,79   

  2  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,47   

  3  Kurucz Marco          980912  TJ Olympia Galanta              29,41   

  4  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             29,79   

  5  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,05   

  6  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,18   

  7  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    32,01   

  8  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica             34,06   

  9  Šimek Miroslav        980827  TJ Olympia Galanta              34,39   

 10  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,82   

 11  Lomnický Ivan         981027  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    36,52   

 

200 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiaci                            

  1  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,79   

  2  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,47   

  3  Kurucz Marco          980912  TJ Olympia Galanta              29,41   

  4  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             29,79   

  5  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,05   



  6  Šimek Miroslav        980827  TJ Olympia Galanta              34,39   

 

W: +0,1 m/s 

 

200 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiaci                            

  1  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,18   

  2  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    32,01   

  3  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica             34,06   

  4  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,82   

  5  Lomnický Ivan         981027  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    36,52   

 

W: 0,0 m/s 

 

1500 m prek.         st.žiaci                            

  1  Krchňavý Adam         980613  Atletika ŠK Skalica            4:46,83  

  2  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:39,48  

  3  Turček Jaroslav       980305  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:53,61  

  4  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica            6:25,04  

 

diaľka               st.žiaci                            

  1  Lantos Marcel         991004  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        551    

  2  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             547    

  3  Molnár Márk           001017  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        521    

  4  Šimek Miroslav        980827  TJ Olympia Galanta               505    

  5  Duroška Kristián      980116  Atletika ŠK Skalica              496    

  6  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica              494    

  7  Šulík Filip           991029  TJ Olympia Galanta               478    

  8  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     444    

  9  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             410    

 10  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             403    

 

Lantos Marcel         498/+1,4  487/0,0   551/+1,2  494/0,0   542/+1,4  524/+0,3   

Žaludek Ondřej        527/0,0      -      547       532/0,0   533/0,0   535/0,0    

Molnár Márk           490/+0,8  508/0,0   521/+1,5     -      389/0,0   477/+0,1   

Šimek Miroslav           -         -      505/      471/0,0   476/0,0   488/+1,7   

Duroška Kristián      489/0,0   496/0,0   475/0,0      x      412/0,0      x       

Laštic Adam           472/0,0   494/0,0   490/0,0      x         x      493/0,0    

Šulík Filip           442/0,0   451/0,0   478/0,0   453/0,0   433/0,0   445/-1,0   

Králik Matúš             x      427/0,0   414/0,0   423/0,0   443/0,0   444/+0,7   

Hrotko Patrik         410          -      397/0,0                                  

Remiš Tomáš           401/0,0      x      403/+1,1                                 

  

 

výška                st.žiaci                            

  1  Sabo Mário            981230  AC Stavbár Nitra                 175    

  2  Krchňák Daniel        990405  Lokomotíva Šurany                163    

  3  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     158    

  4  Blaho Jakub           980930  Atletika ŠK Skalica              158    

  5  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             153    

  6  Neda Hasib            990701  Atletika ŠK Skalica              148    

     Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica              148    

  8  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     140    

  9  Mikulčík Kristián     990221  Atletika ŠK Skalica              140    

 

                         130  140  148  153  158  163  168  175  180                                                                                   

    Sabo Mário           -    -    -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                   

    Krchňák Daniel       -    o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                             

    Šuba Tomáš           o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Blaho Jakub          -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Malý Daniel          o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Neda Hasib           o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Laštic Adam          o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Králik Matúš         o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Mikulčík Kristián    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                                 



 

guľa 4kg             st.žiaci                            

  1  Bučko Patrik          980910  Atletika ŠK Skalica             14,68   

  2  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,30   

  3  Rajcsányi Roland      980307  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       11,24   

  4  Pavlík Šimon          981229  Lokomotíva Šurany               11,17   

  5  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,16   

  6  Hruboň Štefan         990326  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       10,70   

  7  Šimo Timotej          980703  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,21   

  8  Ciran Juraj           990503  Atletika ŠK Skalica              7,80   

  9  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             6,71   

 

disk 1kg             st.žiaci                            

  1  Hruboň Štefan         990326  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       35,06   

  2  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,72   

  3  Šimo Timotej          980703  Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,24   

  4  Pavlík Šimon          981229  Lokomotíva Šurany               29,38   

  5  Kurucz Marco          980912  TJ Olympia Galanta              26,54   

  6  Ciran Juraj           990503  Atletika ŠK Skalica             22,18   

  7  Fajnor Martin         981230  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,00   

 

oštep 600g           st.žiaci                            

  1  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             46,01   

  2  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            40,74   

  3  Bučko Patrik          980910  Atletika ŠK Skalica             36,38   

  4  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,88   

  5  Molnár Márk           001017  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       28,18   

  6  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,90   

  7  Virág Ladislav        990720  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,60   

 

kladivo 4kg          st.žiaci                            

  1  Šimo Timotej          980703  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,48   

  2  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            33,47   

  3  Ciran Juraj           990503  Atletika ŠK Skalica             24,24   

  4  Fajnor Martin         981230  Atletika ŠK Skalica             18,72   

 

3000 m chôdza        st.žiaci                            

  1  Randík Richard        000725  TJ Olympia Galanta            22:20,23  

 

4 x 60 m             st.žiaci                            

  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,33   

  2  ACNZA "A"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky       31,83   

  3  OLYGA "A"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              34,15   

  4  ASKSK "A"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica             34,97   

  5  ACNZA "B"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky       35,29   

  6  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            40,12   

 

ASKTT "A" : Valent(00), Remiš(98), Malý(98), Talapa(99), 

ASKTT "B" : Pačes, Valášek(02), Moravčík(01), Remiš(00),  

ACNZA "A" : Dráfi(01), Keve(99), Virág(99), Lantos 

ACNZA "B" : Plachý(98), Hruboň(99), Molnár, Rajcsányi 

ASKSK "A" : Neda(99), Búran(00), Duroška(98), Turček(98),  

OLYGA "A" : Márkus(98), Órás(00), Dömötör(00), Halás(98),  

 

4 x 300 m            st.žiaci                            

  1  ACNZA "A"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:58,14  

  2  ASKSK "A"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:14,41  

 

ACNZA "A" : Plachý(98), Sellár(98), Szikora(99), Hegedús(98),  

ASKSK "A" : Mikulčík(99), Búran(00), Rybanský(98), Vávra(99),  

 

60 m Finále "A"      st.žiačky                           

  1  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,70   

  2  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,74   



  3  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,84   

     Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,84   

  5  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,86   

  6  Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,88   

 

W: 0,0 m/s 

 

60 m Finále "B"      st.žiačky                           

  1  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,05   

  2  Zavilinská Monika     990302  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,09   

  3  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,25   

  4  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,43   

  5  Preszinská Kristína   980822  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,49   

     Čanakyová Lea         980106  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  

 

W: 0,0 m/s 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           

  1  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,63   

  2  Zavilinská Monika     990302  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,85   

  3  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,91   

  4  Vargová Veronika      000327  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,33   

  5  Ďuríková Sophia       000628  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,61   

  6  Vidašičová Laura      981013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,75   

  7  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,77   

 

W: +0,8 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           

  1  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,70   

  2  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,82   

  3  Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,83   

  4  Preszinská Kristína   980822  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,16   

  5  Čanakyová Lea         980106  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,28   

  6  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,56   

  7  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,86   

 

W: +0,6 m/s 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           

  1  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,62   

  2  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,66   

  3  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,97   

  4  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,99   

  5  Pravdová  Terézia     990518  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,41   

  6  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,81   

 

W: +2,6 m/s 

 

150 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        20,79   

  2  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       20,93   

  3  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,96   

  4  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,58   

  5  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,60   

  6  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       21,66   

  7  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Lokomotíva Šurany               21,81   

  8  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,09   

  9  Radimáková Patrícia   990807  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               22,65   

 10  Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        22,75   

 11  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Lokomotíva Šurany               23,23   

 12  Ďuríková Sophia       000628  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,35   

 13  Bigaz Rebecca         981211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,56   

 14  Kusendová Sabina      980224  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,68   



 15  Stredanská Jana       990930  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,11   

 16  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,19   

 17  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,25   

     Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,25   

 19  Jobbágyová Syntia     001119  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       25,13   

 20  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,03   

     Vargová Veronika      000327  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  

 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        20,79   

  2  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       20,93   

  3  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,96   

  4  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,58   

  5  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,60   

  6  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       21,66   

 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Lokomotíva Šurany               21,81   

  2  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,09   

  3  Radimáková Patrícia   990807  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               22,65   

  4  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Lokomotíva Šurany               23,23   

     Vargová Veronika      000327  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  

 

150 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Ďuríková Sophia       000628  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,35   

  2  Stredanská Jana       990930  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,11   

  3  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,25   

  4  Jobbágyová Syntia     001119  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       25,13   

  5  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,03   

 

150 m 4.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        22,75   

  2  Bigaz Rebecca         981211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,56   

  3  Kusendová Sabina      980224  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,68   

  4  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,19   

  5  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,25   

 

300 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       44,90   

  2  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         45,96   

  3  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       47,14   

  4  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        48,73   

  5  Maceková Barbora      980217  Atletický klub Bojničky         48,86   

  6  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,74   

  7  Pravdová  Terézia     990518  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,12   

  8  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        52,26   

  9  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,33   

 10  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            53,36   

 11  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              53,67   

 12  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        53,68   

     Trebuliaková Hana     990809  Atletický klub Nové Zámky           NF  

 

300 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       44,90   

  2  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         45,96   

  3  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       47,14   

  4  Maceková Barbora      980217  Atletický klub Bojničky         48,86   

     Trebuliaková Hana     990809  Atletický klub Nové Zámky           NF  

 

300 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        48,73   

  2  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,74   

  3  Pravdová  Terézia     990518  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,12   

  4  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        52,26   



  5  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            53,36   

 

300 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,33   

  2  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              53,67   

  3  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        53,68   

 

800 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:33,35  

  2  Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:34,35  

  3  Urbanová Naďa         020316  TJ Družba Piešťany             2:39,87  

  4  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:43,63  

  5  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:47,73  

  6  Kusendová Sabina      980224  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:49,65  

  7  Kutiová Simona        990820  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:53,04  

  8  Pilková Michaela      980212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:55,02  

  9  Filipovičová Saša     980910  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:57,26  

 10  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:59,24  

 11  Rakovská Viktória     010702  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      3:08,37  

 12  Záhorská Viktória     010331  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      3:17,86  

 

1500 m               st.žiačky                           

  1  Lányiová Lenka        010824  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:35,24  

  2  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      5:44,88  

  3  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           6:21,30  

  4  Ábelová Erika         011205  TJ Družba Piešťany             6:51,18  

 

100 m prek.          st.žiačky                           

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,14   

  2  Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        16,61   

  3  Kissová Adriana       980826  TJ Olympia Galanta              18,36   

  4  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,60   

  5  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,78   

  6  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,45   

  7  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky         20,80   

  8  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         22,14   

 

100 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiačky                           

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,14   

  2  Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        16,61   

  3  Kissová Adriana       980826  TJ Olympia Galanta              18,36   

  4  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,60   

  5  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,78   

 

W: +1,6 m/s 

 

100 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiačky                           

  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,45   

  2  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky         20,80   

  3  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         22,14   

 

W: +0,9 m/s 

 

200 m prek.          st.žiačky                           

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,94   

  2  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany              33,76   

  3  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         35,06   

  4  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            36,23   

  5  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            39,07   

  6  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            39,75   

  7  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         44,99   

  8  Vidašičová Laura      981013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,50   

  9  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky         68,37   

 



200 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiačky                           

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,94   

  2  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany              33,76   

  3  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         35,06   

  4  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            36,23   

  5  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         44,99   

 

W: 0,0 m/s 

 

200 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiačky                           

  1  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            39,07   

  2  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            39,75   

  3  Vidašičová Laura      981013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,50   

  4  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky         68,37   

 

W: 0,0 m/s 

 

1500 m prek.         st.žiačky                           

  1  Jóbová Dominika       980405  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      6:02,43  

  2  Takácsová Nikola      991110  Atletický klub Bojničky        7:17,72  

  3  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky        7:55,24  

 

diaľka               st.žiačky                           

  1  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Lokomotíva Šurany                484    

  2  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         469    

  3  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             443    

  4  Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         432    

  5  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany               424    

  6  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     424    

  7  Malatinská Dominika   991110  Atletický klub Bojničky          417    

  8  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Lokomotíva Šurany                413    

  9  Kraková Veronika      981109  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        411    

 10  Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         411    

 11  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             410    

 12  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         403    

 13  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         395    

 14  Kissová Adriana       980826  TJ Olympia Galanta               390    

 15  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         381    

 16  Lauková Katarína      980306  TJ Olympia Galanta               366    

 17  Vargová Veronika      000327  TJ Olympia Galanta               365    

 18  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         343    

 19  Ďuríková Sophia       000628  TJ Olympia Galanta               343    

 20  Ábelová Erika         011205  TJ Družba Piešťany               335    

 21  Urbanová Naďa         020316  TJ Družba Piešťany               334    

 

Hučíková Denisa       474/0,0   484/+0,7  476/+0,8  454/0,0   458/+0,6  469/+0,2   

Macejková Aneta       467/+1,0  454/0,0   368/+2,7  463/+1,7  469/+1,4     x       

Lauková Karin         443/+0,7     x      423/0,0   424/+2,3  438/+1,8  427/0,0    

Heldesová Žaneta         x      387/+0,1  432/+1,1     x         x         x       

Ábelová Zuzana        422/0,0   421/+2,0  424/+0,6  380/+1,7     x         x       

Chalupová Emma        281/+1,1  421/+1,4  388/+0,2     x      417/0,0   424/+0,7   

Malatinská Dominika   396/+1,8  414/0,0   399/0,0   409/0,0   416/0,0   417/+1,0   

Gregušíková Laura     413/+1,6  386/0,0      x      403/0,0   397/0,0   401/0,0    

Kraková Veronika      411/+0,1  363/+1,6  376/+2,1                                 

Štefániková Viktória     x      411/+1,7     x                                     

Kudlačová Martina     407/+1,8  410/+0,4     x                                     

Stachová Anita        369/+2,5  403/+1,1     x                                     

Černá Lenka           388/+0,9  395/+1,4     x                                     

Kissová Adriana       371/+1,1  384/+2,0  390/0,0                                  

Berecová Zuzana       375/+1,6  375/+1,2  381/+0,7                                 

Lauková Katarína      359/+3,0  366/+1,2  361/+0,8                                 

Vargová Veronika      357/+1,2     x      365/+2,1                                 

Gondárová Lucia       337/+1,6  343/+1,5  332/+0,3                                 

Ďuríková Sophia       320/+2,2  314/+2,4  343/+0,7                                 



Ábelová Erika         335/+3,1  318/+1,4  333/0,0                                  

Urbanová Naďa         334/+0,9  330/+1,3  333/+0,7                                 

 

výška                st.žiačky                           

  1  Zavilinská Monika     990302  Atletický klub Bojničky          155    

  2  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Lokomotíva Šurany                145    

  3  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Lokomotíva Šurany                145    

     Radimáková Patrícia   990807  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                145    

  5  Stredanská Jana       990930  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             140    

  6  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky          120    

     Pilková Michaela      980212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     120    

     Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               120    

     Lauková Katarína      980306  TJ Olympia Galanta               120    

 

                         120  130  135  140  145  150  155  158                                                                                        

    Zavilinská Monika    -    -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                        

    Gregušíková Laura    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Hučíková Denisa      o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Radimáková Patrícia  -    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Stredanská Jana      -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Pilková Michaela     o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Šimorová Simona      o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Lauková Katarína     o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Hulmanová Sandra     o    xxx                                                                                                                      

 

guľa 3kg             st.žiačky                           

  1  Csejteyová Vivien     98      Atletický klub Nové Zámky        9,41   

  2  Boorová Tatiana       991105  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,24   

  3  Sucháňová Sabina      981228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,91   

  4  Kyselová Lucia        980227  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,51   

  5  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,44   

  6  Bigaz Rebecca         981211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,24   

  7  Preszinská Kristína   980822  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,46   

  8  Vojteková Paulina     980810  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,40   

  9  Kraková Veronika      981109  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        7,06   

 10  Kuglerová Ema         000526  TJ Olympia Galanta               6,72   

 11  Kuglerová Jana        000526  TJ Olympia Galanta               6,71   

 12  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky          6,51   

 

disk 1kg             st.žiačky                           

  1  Boorová Tatiana       991105  Atletický klub Bojničky         28,32   

  2  Sucháňová Sabina      981228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,91   

  3  Vojteková Paulina     980810  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,09   

  4  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               22,72   

  5  Lauková Katarína      980306  TJ Olympia Galanta              18,94   

  6  Čanakyová Lea         980106  TJ Olympia Galanta              16,04   

  7  Rybárová Linda        980811  TJ Olympia Galanta              15,78   

 

oštep 500g           st.žiačky                           

  1  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               27,98   

  2  Trebuliaková Hana     990809  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       27,61   

  3  Kyselová Lucia        980227  Atletický klub Bojničky         24,18   

  4  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,62   

  5  Olšovská Zuzana       990303  Atletický klub Bojničky         22,42   

  6  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky         21,40   

  7  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky         18,19   

  8  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky         16,84   

  9  Rybárová Linda        980811  TJ Olympia Galanta              15,38   

 10  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky         14,32   

 11  Ábelová Erika         011205  TJ Družba Piešťany              12,10   

 

kladivo 3kg          st.žiačky                           

  1  Sucháňová Sabina      981228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        29,11   

  2  Vojteková Paulina     980810  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        26,04   



  3  Boorová Tatiana       991105  Atletický klub Bojničky         24,75   

  4  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky         18,33   

  5  Bigaz Rebecca         981211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        18,31   

  6  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky         13,52   

 

3000 m chôdza        st.žiačky                           

  1  Hačundová Ema         990305  Atletický klub Bojničky       15:50,44  

  2  Poláková Lenka        990705  Atletický klub Bojničky       21:08,06  

  3  Laurová Dajana        010514  TJ Olympia Galanta            21:54,15  

  4  Galambosová Veronika  000714  TJ Olympia Galanta            22:52,78  

 

4 x 60 m             st.žiačky                           

  1  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         33,91   

  2  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,59   

  3  OLYGA "A"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              35,35   

  4  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         37,34   

  5  BOJNI "C"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         37,92   

  6  ACNZA "A"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky       38,07   

  7  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            38,42   

  8  ASKTT "C"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            38,68   

 

ASKTT "A" : Lauková(98), Mečiarová(01), Križanová(01), Barčáková(01), 

ASKTT "B" : Marková(04), Kudlačová(98), Mrázová(98), Vidašičová(98), 

ASKTT "C" : Pravdová(99), Stredanská(99), Kurovská(00), Sýkorová(98),  

ACNZA "A" : Filipovičová(98), Jobbágyová(00), Kobolková(98), Rakovská 

OLYGA "A" : Szabóová(00), Vargová(00), Čanakyová(98), Hulmanová(00), 

BOJNI "A" : Matúšová(99), Maceková(98), Zavilinská(99), Malatinská(99), 

BOJNI "B" : Jankovičová(01), Bučková(01), Kyselová(98), Trubáčiková(00),  

BOJNI "C" : Takácsová(99), Poláková(99), Hačundová(99), Olšovská(99),   

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       st.žiačky                           

  1  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         33,91   

  2  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,59   

  3  OLYGA "A"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              35,35   

  4  ACNZA "A"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky       38,07   

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       st.žiačky                           

  1  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         37,34   

  2  BOJNI "C"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         37,92   

  3  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            38,42   

  4  ASKTT "C"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            38,68   

 

4 x 300 m            st.žiačky                           

  1  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:17,91  

  2  ACNZA "A"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky      3:28,14  

  3  ACNZA "B"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky      3:32,47  

  4  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:44,72  

 

ACNZA "A" : Jóbová(98), Kobolková(98), Virághová(98), Mészarosová(98),  

ACNZA "B" : Filipovičová(98), Trebuliaková(99), Babiczová(99), Kutiová 

BOJNI "A" : Matúšová(99), Popelková(98), Malatinská(99), Maceková(98), 

BOJNI "A" : Poláková(99), Takácsová(99), Hačundová(99), Olšovská(99),   


